MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM

IM No. 20-182

SUBJECT: Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For BID NO. 19-120B

To Valley General Construction,

Road, Melin Road And DorisMae Circleupﬂnadxs_

AGENDA OF: October 6, 2020

For Bergman Road, Fritz

ASSEMBLY ACTION:

Presoadad v T (\wﬂ«wzéa/
(be‘ée-@j

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only.

APPROVED BY GEORGE HAYS, ACTING BOROUGH MANAGER:
Route To: | Department/Individual Initials | Remarks
James D TRy sape o s 1|
Origina tor HM JenSOH 2&:}!%502009]6!63729
. T D | Digitally signed by Terry Dalan
Public Works Director el’ry C an Date: 2020.08.17 15:44:22 -08'00
Finance Director Cuxﬂ
Borough Attorney A;ét J
£ N
[
Borough Clerk (FijWTI?Q%ﬁ@;HD ?7€?§;§x)
e

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough
(MSB) Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid No.
for Bergman Road, Fritz

19-120B to Valley General Construction,
Road, Melin Road and DorisMae Circle.

The MSB entered into a contract with Valley General

Construction, on June 13, 2019, for Bid No.
Road, Fritz Road, Melin Road and DorisMae Circle,

19-120B, for Bergman

Project No.
30046. The original contract amount of $437,294 was approved
through Assembly Action AM No.19-067 presented on June 11, 2019.

The project required one (1) deductive change order totaling
-513,683.40 for a revised total final contract amount of
$423,610.60. The change order primarily adjusted scaled bid
items to match the actual quantities used.

Page 1 of 1

IM No. 20-182



